



Installation Instructions

6718 Whitestone Road • Gwynn Oak, MD 21207 • (410) 298-4343
FAX: (410) 298-3579 • www.atiracing.com

ADAPTER KIT TOYOTA SUPRA 2JZ 6 CYLINDER TO CHEVY PG AND TURBO

Part # 915219

This Adapter Kit requires an ATI 9" custom converter!

PARTS LIST:

- (1) #915181 Aluminum Adapter Plate
- (1) #915080 Crankshaft Adapter
- (1) #915471 SFI Flexplate, 115 Tooth 10 Pitch
- (8) #951362 M10 x 1.25 x 25MM Crank Bolts
- (1) #950122 Hardware Kit
 - Plate to Block Hardware
 - 5 PCS #951360 12MM x 1.25 x 30MM Hex Head Cap Screws
 - 5 PCS #953021 1/2" AN Flat Washers
 - 2 PCS #951043 3/8-16 x 2-1/2" Hex Head Cap Screws
 - 2 PCS #953050 3/8" AN Flatwashers
 - 2 PCS #951462 7/16-14 x 1-1/4" Hex Head Cap Screws
 - 2 PCS #951361 10MM x 1.25 x 30MM Hex Head Cap Screws
 - 4 PCS #953010 7/16" AN Flatwashers

 - Transmission to Plate Hardware
 - 6 PCS #951390 3/8" x 1-3/4" Studs - **See note 1!**
 - 6 PCS #952000 3/8-24 Hex Nuts
 - 6 PCS #953050 3/8" AN Flatwashers
 - 2 PCS #958000 3/8" x 5/8" Dowel Pins

NOTE:

No provisions have been made for installing converter to flexplate bolts. You must make your own.

1. For Dedenbear cases, use 4 pieces #951390 (3/8 x 1-3/4" studs) and 2 pieces #951391 (3/8 x 2 5/16 studs). Use two longer studs on lower case bolt holes on the right and left.